Route RAl: Reading to Heathrow

Outbound (1 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Reading Rail Station 02:40 03:40 04:40 05:40 06:40 07:40
Reading, Cemetery Junction (Eastbound) (b) 02:43 03:43 04:43 05:43 06:43 07:43
Twyford, Waitrose (b) 02:53 03:53

Maidenhead, Railway Bridge (b) 03:09 04:09

Taplow, Bishops Centre (b) 03:15 04:15

Winnersh Triangle Railway Station (b) 04:51 05:51 06:51 07:51
Heathrow Terminal 5 (@) | arr 03:35 arr  04:35 arr  05:22 arr  05:52 arr  07:22 arr  08:22
Compass Centre Newbury Road (a) | arr 03:44 arr  04:44 arr  05:31 arr  06:31 arr  07:31 arr  08:31
Heathrow Terminal 2 (Stands 11/12) (@) | arr 03:51 arr  04:51 arr  05:38 arr  06:38 arr  07:38 arr  08:38
Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 03:56 04:56 05:43 06:43 07:43 08:43

Outbound (2 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Reading Rail Station 08:40 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40
Reading, Cemetery Junction . . . . . .

(Eastbound) (b) 08:44 09:44 10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station (b) 08:53 09:53 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54
Heathrow Terminal 5 (a) |arr 09:24 arr 10:24 arr 11:25 arr 12:25 arr 13:25 arr 14:25

Compass Centre Newbury Road (a) [arr 09:33 arr 10:33 arr 11:34 arr 12:34 arr 13:34 arr 14:34

Heathrow Terminal 2 (Stands

11/12) (a) | arr 09:40 arr 10:40 arr 11:41 arr 12:41 arr 13:41 arr 14:41

Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 09:45 10:45 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46

Key
(a) Alighting only
(b) Boarding only
arr Arrival time



Route RAl: Reading to Heathrow

Outbound (3 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Reading Rail Station 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40
Reading, Cemetery Junction . . . . . .

(Eactbound) (b) 14:45 15:45 16:44 17:44 18:43 19:43
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station  (b) 14:54 15:54 16:53 17:53 18:52 19:51
Heathrow Terminal 5 (a) | arr 15:25 arr 16:25 arr 17:24 arr 18:24 arr 19:23 arr 20:23

Compass Centre Newbury Road (a) |arr 15:34 arr 16:34 arr 17:33 arr 18:33 arr 19:32 arr 20:31

Heathrow Terminal 2 (Stands

11/12) (a) |arr 15:41 arr 16:41 arr 17:40 arr 18:40 arr 19:39 arr 20:38

Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 15:46 16:46 17:45 18:45 19:44 20:43

Outbound (4 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Reading Rail Station 20:40 21:50 23:03
Reading, Cemetery Junction . . .

e (b) 20:43 21:53 23:06
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station  (b) 20:51 22:01 23:14
Heathrow Terminal 5 (a) |arr 21:22 arr 22:32 arr 23:45

Compass Centre Newbury Road (a) [arr 21:31 arr 22:41 arr 23:54

Heathrow Terminal 2 (Stands

11/12) (a) |arr 21:38 arr 22:48 arr 00:01

Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 21:43 22:53 00:06

Key
(a) Alighting only
(b) Boarding only
arr Arrival time



Route RAl: Reading to Heathrow

Inbound (1 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 04:10 05:10 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00
AR TR 2 (SRS (b)|  04:15 05:15 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05
11/12)
Compass Centre stop BW (b) 04:22 05:22 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12
. arr 04:28 arr 05:28 arr 06:18 arr 07:18 arr 08:18 arr 09:18
AeREr el 5 dep04:30  |dep05:30  |dep06:20  |dep07:20  |dep08:21  |dep09:21
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station (a) | arr 04:54 arr 05:54 arr 06:44 arr 07:44 arr 08:45 arr 09:45
Reading, Cemetery Junction . . . . . .
(Westbound) (a) | arr 05:03 arr 06:03 arr 06:53 arr 07:53 arr 08:54 arr 09:54
Reading Rail Station 05:07 06:07 06:57 07:58 08:59 10:00
Inbound (2 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025
Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00
Al TEiE] 2 (s (b)|  10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05
11/12)
Compass Centre stop BW (b) 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12
Heathrow Terminal 5 arr 10:18 arr 11:19 arr 12:19 arr 13:19 arr 14:19 arr 15:19
dep 10:21 dep 11:22 dep 12:22 dep 13:22 dep 14:22 dep 15:22
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station (a) | arr 10:48 arr 11:48 arr 12:48 arr 13:48 arr 14:48 arr 15:48
Aegeilng, CemeiEny uneien (a) | arr 10:56  |arr 11:58 | arr 12:58  |arr 13:57 | arr 1457 | arr 15:57
(Westbound)
Reading Rail Station 11:02 12:04 13:04 14:03 15:02 16:02
Inbound (3 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025
Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8) 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00
eetliney Ve 2 (9 (b)|  16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05
11/12)
Compass Centre stop BW (b) 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12
Heathrow Terminal 5 arr 16:19 arr 17:19 arr 18:19 arr 19:18 arr 20:18 arr 21:18
dep16:22 dep17:22 dep 18:22 dep19:21 dep 20:21 dep21:21
Winnersh Triangle Railway Station (a) | arr 16:48 arr 17:48 arr 18:47 arr 19:45 arr 20:45 arr 21:45
Reading, Cemetery Junction (a) |arr 16:57 arr 17:57 arr 18:59 arr 19:54 arr 20:54 arr 21:54
(Westbound)
Reading Rail Station 17:02 18:01 19:00 19:58 20:58 21:58

Key
(a) Alighting only
(b) Boarding only
arr Arrival time

dep Departure time




Route RALl: Reading to Heathrow

Inbound (4 of 4) Valid until 25/12/2025

Heathrow Terminal 3 (Stands 7/8)

Heathrow Terminal 2 (Stands

11/12)

Compass Centre stop BW

Heathrow Terminal 5

Winnersh Triangle Railway Station

Reading, Cemetery Junction
(Westbound)

Reading Rail Station

Key
(a)
(b)
arr

dep

Alighting only
Boarding only
Arrival time

Departure time

22:00
(b) 22:05

(b) 22:12

arr 22:18
dep22:20

(a) |arr 22:44
(a) |arr 22:53

22:57

23:00
23:08

23:12

arr 23:18
dep23:20

arr 23:44
arr 23:53

23:57

00:15
00:20

00:27

arr 00:33
dep 00:35

arr 00:59
arr 01:08

01:12



